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Seq Matrícula Nome

Nr. Faltas Média 

Final

Situação

1 GRR20106015 ADRIANO DOS SANTOS LEAL 12 63 APROVADO

3 GRR20153593 ALEXANDRE GABRIEL SIMAS 7 72 APROVADO

4 GRR20090749 ALEXANDRE MATEUS ZAVADNIAK 12 78 APROVADO

5 GRR20100318 ANA LUIZA DE SOUZA 9 91 APROVADO

6 GRR20130359 ANDRE CORREIA DE ARRUDA LEITE 10 63 APROVADO

7 GRR20128514 ANDRESSA RUVIARO ALMEIDA 4 92 APROVADO

8 GRR20111136 BRENNO BRUMMEL DE FIGUEIREDO 15 57 APROVADO

9 GRR20100811 BRUNO VAN DER MEER 5 71 APROVADO

10 GRR20105678 CAROLINE ISABEL PUPIA 3 91 APROVADO

11 GRR20101088 CHRISTIAN SCHULTZ 10 58 APROVADO

12 GRR20101137 CLEVERSON LUIS BORGES ADAO 15 63 APROVADO

13 GRR20106058 DANIEL MATIAS DA SILVA 11 64 APROVADO

14 GRR20111753 EDER LUIS STUPKA 12 50 APROVADO

15 GRR20128527 EDGARD STUPKA NETO 11 52 APROVADO

16 GRR20091933 EDISON LOURENCO BAIAK 8 71 APROVADO

17 GRR20092186 FABIO HAMILTON RAUSIS 3 69 APROVADO

19 GRR20123885 FELIPE HENRICO LEITE F DE CAMPOS 15 70 APROVADO

20 GRR20092350 FERNANDO KELVIN DA SILVA SOARES 13 64 APROVADO

23 GRR20092919 ISRAEL INACIO FELICIANO 13 50 APROVADO

24 GRR20113024 JOSE VICTOR JUNIOR 4 74 APROVADO

25 GRR20124441 LUCAS DA CUNHA FERREIRA 0 78 APROVADO

26 GRR20095909 MAICON MARTIELO MACHADO 15 50 APROVADO

27 GRR20094552 PAULINO SOBIERANSKI 9 69 APROVADO

28 GRR20094556 PAULO ANTUNES DA ROCHA 4 100 APROVADO

29 GRR20084085 RAPHAEL CHRISTIAN MARINS PEREIRA 10 80 APROVADO

30 GRR20128521 RENATO BITTENCOURT PEREIRA JUNIOR15 31 reprovado
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5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 5

1 GRR20106015 ADRIANO DOS SANTOS LEAL 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 5,0 8,0 9,5 63

3 GRR20153593 ALEXANDRE GABRIEL SIMAS 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 7,5 9,0 4,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 72

4 GRR20090749 ALEXANDRE MATEUS ZAVADNIAK 10,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 7,5 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 78

5 GRR20100318 ANA LUIZA DE SOUZA 10,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 8,5 9,0 9,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 91

6 GRR20130359 ANDRE CORREIA DE ARRUDA LEITE 8,0 10,0 7,0 7,5 9,0 9,0 4,0 8,5 7,5 63

7 GRR20128514 ANDRESSA RUVIARO ALMEIDA 9,0 9,0 10,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,5 10,0 8,0 92

8 GRR20111136 BRENNO BRUMMEL DE FIGUEIREDO 0,0 10,0 10,0 8,5 8,0 7,0 10,0 7,0 57

9 GRR20100811 BRUNO VAN DER MEER 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 7,5 7,5 10,0 10,0 7,0 71

10 GRR20105678 CAROLINE ISABEL PUPIA 10,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 8,5 9,0 9,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 91

11 GRR20101088 CHRISTIAN SCHULTZ 10,0 10,0 9,5 10,0 9,0 10,0 8,0 58

12 GRR20101137 CLEVERSON LUIS BORGES ADAO 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 5,0 8,0 9,5 63

13 GRR20106058 DANIEL MATIAS DA SILVA 7,0 10,0 10,0 8,5 8,0 9,0 10,0 9,5 64

14 GRR20111753 EDER LUIS STUPKA 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,1 10,0 50

15 GRR20128527 EDGARD STUPKA NETO 8,0 10,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 52

16 GRR20091933 EDISON LOURENCO BAIAK 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 7,5 7,5 10,0 10,0 7,0 71

17 GRR20092186 FABIO HAMILTON RAUSIS 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 9,0 7,5 69

19 GRR20123885 FELIPE HENRICO LEITE F DE CAMPOS 7,0 10,0 6,0 8,5 9,0 9,0 4,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 70

20 GRR20092350 FERNANDO KELVIN DA SILVA SOARES 0,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 7,0 9,0 10,0 64

23 GRR20092919 ISRAEL INACIO FELICIANO 10,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 5,0 8,5 50

24 GRR20113024 JOSE VICTOR JUNIOR 8,0 10,0 9,0 8,5 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,5 74

25 GRR20124441 LUCAS DA CUNHA FERREIRA 10,0 10,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 10,0 7,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 78

26 GRR20095909 MAICON MARTIELO MACHADO 10,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 5,0 8,5 50

27 GRR20094552 PAULINO SOBIERANSKI 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 9,0 7,5 69

28 GRR20094556 PAULO ANTUNES DA ROCHA 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 100

29 GRR20084085 RAPHAEL CHRISTIAN MARINS PEREIRA 10,0 8,0 6,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,5 80

30 GRR20128521 RENATO BITTENCOURT PEREIRA JUNIOR 3,0 8,0 4,0 3,0 9,0 7,0 31
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